2019-2020 FEE STRUCTURE 11 MONTHLY PAYMENTS Sept-July

GROUP		PRACTICES	MONTHLY	*ANNUAL
HIGH PERFORMANCE		11x/WK	\$309.00	\$3,399.00
NATIONAL		10x/WK	\$288.00	\$3,168.00
GIANT		8x/WK	\$267.00	\$2,937.00
		- 6	4	
JUNIOR 1		6x/WK	\$247.00	\$2,717.00
JUNIOR 2		5x/WK	\$226.00	¢2.496.00
JUNIOR 2		5X/VVK	\$226.00	\$2,486.00
DEVELOPMENTAL 1		4x75:/WK	\$205.00	\$2,255.00
DEVELOPMEN	ITAL 2	3x60:/WK	\$185.00	\$2,035.00
DEVELOPMENTAL 3		2x45:/WK	\$164.00	\$1,804.00
DISCOVERY 1		12 WKS 3x45:	\$371.00	
DISCOVERY 2		12 WKS 2x45:	\$309.00	
		40 111110 4 1-	4407.55	
DISCOVERY 3		12 WKS 1x45:	\$195.00	

HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMER'S "EDGE" \$500, plus \$50 USAS registration/insurance fee (12 Weeks) *This group is offered the weeks of AUG. 19--NOV. 4, 2019.

DISCOVERY PROGRAM is geared towards FUN & TECHNIQUE with intra-team competition. **NO** discount on multiple swimmers within the same family.

^{*}DISCOUNT for annual amount paid in full by Sept 10th, 2019; calculate a 5% discount.

^{*}DISCOUNTS: 2nd swimmer swims 10% off, 3rd swimmer swims 20% off 4th swimmer swims 30% off, 5th swimmer and above swims FREE

^{*}LATE CHARGES: 10 BUSINESS DAYS=\$10, 20 DAYS=\$18, 30 DAYS=\$28, 40 DAYS-\$38